
RESULT

1 / 3

Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025

STADIUM UUM
15 - 17 August 2025

Powered by IGIS

106 - 800m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 02:20.8 JERUSHA OLIVE JASON SUNWAY 2025
National Record NR 02:07.4 Josephine Mary Singarayar 1986

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:06 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 451 DAHRESHINI A/P PARAMESWARAN UNISZA 2:46.48   Q

2 412 YUKI TEJIMA HELP 2:46.96   Q

3 476 KAVIITHANJALI A/P KESAVAN UPNM 2:48.21   Q

4 510 RINA REGINA BIN ABU HANIFAH USM 2:54.14   q

5 434 SHARIFAH UMI SYAHIRAH BINTI SAYED ABDULLAH SANI UIAM 3:16.48   q

6 507 SHARVINA USM 3:38.30  

Exh 539 GEETHA SIVARAJA MAF 2:29.06  

Heat 2 Start Time: 10:12 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 469 SHIDASIA A/P SARAVANAN UPM 2:45.71   Q

2 513 LOSHINI A/P RAGU USM 3:04.14   Q

3 402 ADRIANA INGRAM ANAK BEGOS GMI 3:45.93   Q

- 538 SAVINDER KAUR JOGINDR SINGH MAF DNS  

- 432 PUTERI BALQIS BATRISYIA BINTI MOHD RUSHDAN UIAM DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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800m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 539 GEETHA SIVARAJA MAF 2:29.06

2 2 469 SHIDASIA A/P SARAVANAN UPM 2:45.71 Q

3 1 451 DAHRESHINI A/P PARAMESWARAN UNISZA 2:46.48 Q

4 1 412 YUKI TEJIMA HELP 2:46.96 Q

5 1 476 KAVIITHANJALI A/P KESAVAN UPNM 2:48.21 Q

6 1 510 RINA REGINA BIN ABU HANIFAH USM 2:54.14 q

7 2 513 LOSHINI A/P RAGU USM 3:04.14 Q

8 1 434 SHARIFAH UMI SYAHIRAH BINTI SAYED ABDULLAH SANI UIAM 3:16.48 q

9 1 507 SHARVINA USM 3:38.30

10 2 402 ADRIANA INGRAM ANAK BEGOS GMI 3:45.93 Q

- 2 432 PUTERI BALQIS BATRISYIA BINTI MOHD RUSHDAN UIAM DNS

- 2 538 SAVINDER KAUR JOGINDR SINGH MAF DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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